Cornerstone Christian Academy
Junior High Girls Basketball

2018 - 2019
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tuesday- Sept. 18 Calvary Christian Normal 6:00/7:15
(7th/8th Grade)
Monday- Sept. 24 Washington — St. Pat’s Washington 5:30/6:45
(6™ Grade — A/B)
Thursday- Sept. 27 Decatur — Holy Family Home 6:00/7:15
(6™ Grade — A/B)
Tuesday- Oct. 9 Lexington Lexington 6:00/7:00-
(Sth/Gth Grade)
Monday- Oct. 15 Buckley — St. John Lutheran Home 6:00/7:15
(6th/8th Grade)
Tuesday- Oct. 16 Calvary Christian Home 6:00/7:15
(7th/8th Grade)
Friday- Oct. 19 Tri-Valley - Eastview Tourney Game Time Gym 5:45
(6th Grade)
Saturday- Oct. 20 TBA - Eastview Tourney Eastview TBA
(6th Grade)
Saturday- Oct. 20 TBA - Eastview Tourney) Eastview TBA
(6th Grade)
Tuesday- Oct. 23 Champaign — St. John Lutheran Champaign 6:00
(8th Grade)
Saturday- Oct. 27 El Paso El Paso 10:00
(6th Grade)
uesday- Oct. ampaign — Holy Cross ampaign : :
Tuesd Oct. 30 Ch i Holy C Ch i 6:00/7:15
(6th/8th Grade)
Tuesday- Nov. 6 Champaign — St. John Lutheran Home 6:00
(8th Grade)
Thursday- Nov. 8 Christian Life Academy Hopedale 5:30
(8th Grade)
Saturday- Nov. 10 Morton — Bethel Lutheran Morton 10:00/11:15
(7th/8th Grade)
Monday- Nov. 12 Buckley — St. John’s Lutheran Buckley 6:00/7:15
(6th/8" Grade)
Tuesday- Nov. 13 Trinity Lutheran Home 6:00/7:15
(7th/8th Grade)
Sat.—Wed. — Nov. 17 - Nov.21 IESA 7™ Grade Regional Pontiac TBA
Mon.-Thurs. — Nov. 26 — Nov. 29 IESA 8™ Grade Regional Odell TBA




